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http://www.comune.montichiari.bs.it/

SCHEDUL

FRIDAY 9TH DECEMBER

17.00
18.00
20.30

accreditation
drawing
dinner with Heads of Delegations

SATURDAY 10TH DECEMBER

7.00

9.30

10.00
10.30
10.30
10.45
11.00
11.20
11.35
12.00
12.30
14.30
16.00
17.00
18.00
18.20
18.30
19.30
21.00

Official weigh-in

Transfer from the hotel
Meeting at Palageorge
Start of competition
Fight Male -64 Kg - T1
Fight Male -70 Kg - T1
Ngu Mon Quyen Male
Fight Male -70 Kg - T1
Song Luyen 3 Male

Tinh Hoa Luong Nghi Kiem Phap Male
Lunch break*

Group photo

Opening ceremony

Tu Ve Nu

Fight Male -70 Kg - Finals
Fight Male -64 Kg - Finals
Awarding ceremony
Dinner*

Transfer to the hotel

I HOTEL MAJESTIC HOUSE - CASTENEDOLO
I SPORT CENTER "PALAGEORGE" - MONTICHIARI



SUNDAY 11TH DECEMBER

19.30

10.00
10.30
10.30
10.45
11.00
11.15
11.45
12.15
13.00
14.30
16.00
18.00

Transfer from the hotel
Meeting at Palageorge
Start of competition
Fight Male -76 Kg - T1
Fight Male -76 Kg - T1
Long Ho Quyen Female
Tinh Hoa Luong Nghi Kiem Phap female
Song Luyen Dao Male
Fight Male -76 Kg - FINAL
Lunch break*
Awarding ceremony
Farewell Party**
Transfer to the hotel

*Lunch & Dinner included:
First Course , Main Course, Side Dish, 1 Bread, 1/2 Litres Of Water

NOT INCLUDED: Alcoholic Drinks. They will be available at the sports center bar

**Farewell Party

During the party will be offered snacks, local products, drinks and water

Alcoholic Drinks will be available at the sports center bar

PUBLIC BUS

FROM MAJESTIC HOTEL TO:
MONTICHIARI CITY CENTER

$33-S2

MONTICHIARI SPORT CENTER
S2 - Hospital

BRESCIA TRAIN and

METRO STATION

$33-S2

METROBS




STUDIO DI PROGETTAZIONE MECCANICA
Progettazione meccanica F LU I D
Calcoli strutturali ed

CARPENTERIA e oo CONCESSIONARIO
Industrializzazione di prototipi

'METALLICA KAESER BRI

di V°|P| Alessandro www.studiofécmec.com COMPRESSORI SCALMANA
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SERIGRAFIA - RICAMIFICIO

VEDUGGIO Via Magenta , 73

dal 1994 Via Mazzolari 30, Sirmione (BS) Tel. 339 7214944 STAMPA DIGITALE - DECORAZIONE



