





FRIDAY 9TH DECEMBER

4700	1.,
17.00	accreditation
17.00	accieditation

18.00 drawing

21.00

20.30 dinner with Heads of Delegations

SATURDAY 10TH DECEMBER

	SAIUKU	AT TOTH DECEIVIBER
	7.00	Official weigh-in
	9.30	Transfer from the hotel
	10.00	Meeting at Palageorge
	10.30	Start of competition
	10.30	Fight Male -64 Kg - T1
	10.45	Fight Male -70 Kg - T1
	11.00	Ngu Mon Quyen Male
	11.20	Fight Male -70 Kg - T1
	11.35	Song Luyen 3 Male
	12.00	Tinh Hoa Luong Nghi Kiem Phap Male
	12.30	Lunch break*
	14.30	Group photo
	16.00	Opening ceremony
	17.00	Tu Ve Nu
	18.00	Fight Male -70 Kg – Finals
	18.20	Fight Male -64 Kg – Finals
	18.30	Awarding ceremony
	19.30	Dinner*
1		

Transfer to the hotel

SUNDAY 11TH DECEMBER

9.30	Transfer from the hotel
10.00	Meeting at Palageorge
10.30	Start of competition
10.30	Fight Male -76 Kg - T1
10.45	Fight Male -76 Kg - T1
11.00	Long Ho Quyen Female
11.15	Tinh Hoa Luong Nghi Kiem Phap female
11.45	Song Luyen Dao Male
12.15	Fight Male -76 Kg - FINAL
13.00	Lunch break*
14.30	Awarding ceremony
16.00	Farewell Party**
18.00	Transfer to the hotel

*Lunch & Dinner included:

First Course, Main Course, Side Dish, 1 Bread, 1/2 Litres Of Water

NOT INCLUDED: Alcoholic Drinks. They will be available at the sports center bar

**Farewell Party

During the party will be offered snacks, local products, drinks and water Alcoholic Drinks will be available at the sports center bar

PUBLIC BUS FROM MAJESTIC HOTEL TO: MONTICHIARI CITY CENTER

S33 - S2

MONTICHIARI SPORT CENTER

S2 - Hospital

BRESCIA TRAIN and METRO STATION

S33-S2



























